

0
ITEM NO. 1

COURT NO.8

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 5-6 In
CIVIL APPEAL NO. 8530-8531 OF 2003

THIRUMALAISWAMI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NALLATHAMBI (D) BY LRS.

Respondent(s)

(For bringing on record the Lrs. of deceased respondent Nos. 4 & 6 and c/delay and setting
aside abatement)

Date: 22/11/2004 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE Mr. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. A.T.M. Sampath,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. V Prabhakar, Adv.

Mr. R.S. Krishna Kumar, Adv.

Mrs.Revathy Raghavan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The applications will be considered at the time of hearing of the appeals.

[Charanjeet Kaur]

Court Master

[Om Prakash]

Court Master

