

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO. 2 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO. 8529 OF 2003

THIRUMALAISAMY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

THANGAMMAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For dispensing with bringing on record the legal representatives
of deceased Respondent No. 1 and office report)

Date: 21/02/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. A.T.M. Sampath,Adv.

Ms. T.S. Shanthi, Adv.

Mr. V. Balaji,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V. Prabhakar, Adv.

Mr. RS. Krishna Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Rakesh Garg, Adv.

Mrs.Revathy Raghavan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Let the interlocutory applications be considered at
the time of hearing of the appeal.

[Alka Dudeja]

Court Master

[Om Prakash]

Court Master