

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 8530-8531 OF 2003

THIRUMALAISWAMI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NALLATHAMBI (D) BY LRS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITHIn

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 8529/2003

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 13/01/2006 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Appellant(s) Mr. A.T.M. Sampath,Adv.

Mr. V Balaji, Adv.

Ms. T.S. Shanthi, Adv.

Ms. R Meena Kumari, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. V Prabhakar, Adv.

Mr. Asok K Sadhu Khan, Adv.

Mrs.Revathy Raghavan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Place after one week.

[Charanjeet Kaur]

Court Master

[Om Prakash]

Court Master

