

LITEM NO.122

COURT NO.R-2

SECTION XII

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 8530-8531 OF 2003

THIRUMALAISWAMI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NALLATHAMBI (D) BY LRS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution,bringing on record the lrs. of deceased respondent)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 8529 of 2003

Date: 11/12/2008 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. A.T.M. Sampath,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs.Revathy Raghavan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Nobody is present for the appellant.

Appellant has to comply with the earlier order before
22.1.2009 as a last chance. List the matter on 22.1.2009.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar