

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO. 7-8 In CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 8530-8531 OF 2003

THIRUMALAISWAMI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NALLATHAMBI (D) BY LRS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution and office report)

WITH

IA NO.3 IN Civil Appeal NO. 8529 of 2003

(With appln(s) for substitution and office report)

Date: 27/01/2012 These Applications/Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr. A.T.M. Sampath, A.O.R.[Not present]

For Respondent(s) Mrs.Revathy Raghavan, A.O.R.[Not present]

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Nobody is present.

In the interest of justice, further orders are deferred.

Stand over for six weeks.

(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master

(S.S.R. Krishna)
Court Master