

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 8530-8431 OF 2003

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

THIRUMALAISWAMI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NALLATHAMBI (D) BY LRS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution,bringing on record the lrs.
of deceased respondent)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 8529 of 2003

(with office report)

Date: 12/07/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. T.S. Shatlu, Adv.

Mr. A.T.M. Sampath,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V. Prabhakar, Adv.

Mrs.Revathy Raghavan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Appellant has to verify the record and has to take appropriate steps
so as to comply with the earlier order.
List again on 23.8.2012.

		(S.G. SHAH)
		REGISTRAR