

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.3

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No.8530-8531/2003

THIRUMALAISWAMI

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

NALLATHAMBI (D) BY LRS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 8529/2003 (XII)

Date : 21-09-2017 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Appellant(s) Mr. S.K. Bandyopadhyoy, Adv.
Mr. A. T. M. Sampath, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. A.N.S. Nadkarni, ASG
Mr. Santosh Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Rukhmini Bobde, Adv.
Mr. M.K. Maroria, Adv.

Mr. V. Prabhakar, Adv.
Ms. Jyoti Prashar, Adv.
Mr. N.J. Ramchandran, Adv.
Mr. S. Rajappa, AOR
Mr. Revathy Raghavan, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel for the appellant,
let the name of respondent no.7 be deleted from the
array of the parties at the risk of appellant itself.

(Rachna)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(Suman Jain)
BRANCH OFFICER