

ITEM NO.101

COURT NO.10

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s).8530-8531/2003

THIRUMALAISWAMI

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

NALLATHAMBI (D) BY LRS. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 8529/2003 (XII)

Date : 29-11-2017 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. S.K. Bandyopadhyay, Adv.  
Mr. TRV Shiva Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Rahul Nagpal, Adgv.  
Mr. A. T. M. Sampath, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. S. Rajappa, AOR  
  
Mr. V. Prabhakar, Adv.  
Ms. Juyoti Parashar, Adv.  
Mr. N.J. Ramchandrar, Adv.  
Mrs. Revathy Raghavan, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List in the month of January, 2018.

(USHA RANI BHARDWAJ)  
AR CUM PS

(JAGDISH CHANDER)  
BRANCH OFFICER